Urban Search & Rescue
Structures Specialist
FIELD OPERATIONS GUIDE
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ENGLISH TO METRIC

To convert

Lengths
inches
inches
inches

feet

yards

yards

miles
Surfaces
square inches
square feet
square yards
square miles
acres
Volumes
cubic inches
cubic inches
cubic feet
cubic feet
cubic yards
liquid ounces

gallons (U.S.A))
gallons (U.S.A))

teaspoons
tablespoons
fluid ounces
cups

pints

quarts
Weights
grains
ounces
ounces
pounds
pounds
tons (U.S.A)
tons (U.S.A)
tons (long)
tons (long)

km?
hectares

cm?®
liters
m3
liters
m3
cm?®
m3
liters
ml
ml
ml
liters
liters
liters

grams
grams

kg

kg

tons (metric)
kg

tons (metric)
kg

tons (metric)

multiply by

254
2.54
0.0254
0.3048
914.4
0.9144
1.609

6.452
0.0929
0.8361
2.59
0.4047

16.387
0.016387
0.028317
28.317
0.7646
29.57
0.003785
3.785

5.0

15.0

30.0
0.24
0.47

0.95

0.0648
28.35
0.02835
0.4536
0.000454
907.2
0.9072
1016.0
1.0160



Inches

1

8

9

10

1

12

13

14

15

Metric



